

HD Perfect Autowork Pte Ltd

Company Reg No: 202136904Z

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier@Kaki Bukit
Singapore 415875

Tel : 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778

E-mail: hdperfectautowork@gmail.com



HD PERFECT
AUTOWORK PTE LTD

DATE : 07.12.2024

TO : AIG MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
VEHICLE NO : SNF6274P
MODEL : HYUNDAI AVANTE CN7
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 06.12.2024
TIME OF ACCIDENT : 17:35 HOURS

Steve (LKK)
9/12/24, 2:00 pm
n n
L/S, H/L, R/L
7 days

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	REAR DOOR LH / 00	1	\$ 2,147.90	\$ 2,147.90
2	REAR DOOR LOCK CATCHER LH X nn	1	\$ 19.30	\$ 19.30
3	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK LH X nn	1	\$ 386.40	\$ 386.40
4	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM LH X nn	1	\$ 489.00	\$ 489.00
5	REAR DOOR FRAME WEATHER STRIP LH X nn 1	1	\$ 124.80	\$ 124.80
6	REAR DOOR WEATHER STRIP RH X nn	1	\$ 106.00	\$ 106.00
7	REAR DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR LH X nn 1	1	\$ 160.50	\$ 160.50
8	REAR DOOR INNER WATER SHIELD LH X nn	1	\$ 78.50	\$ 78.50
9	REAR DOOR OUTER STRIP LH X nn	1	\$ 85.10	\$ 85.10
10	REAR FENDER LH / 00	1	\$ 1,892.00	\$ 1,892.00
11	REAR FENDER UPPER GARNISH LH X nn	1	\$ 198.20	\$ 198.20
12	REAR FENDER INNER PANEL LH X nn	1	\$ 863.00	\$ 863.00
13	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING LH / 71	1	\$ 189.20	\$ 189.20
14	REAR MUD FLAP LH X nn	1	\$ 154.20	\$ 154.20
15	REAR ABS SENSOR LH X nn	1	\$ 394.50	\$ 394.50
16	REAR WHEEL HUP C/W BEARING LH 2 / 1	1	\$ 452.30	\$ 452.30
17	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER LH X nn	1	\$ 230.50	\$ 230.50
18	REAR AXLE X nn	1	\$ 1,248.10	\$ 1,248.10
19	REAR BUMPER / 00	1	\$ 520.80	\$ 520.80

1993 /

/

/

/

/

TO : AIG MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : SNF6274P
 MODEL : HYUNDAI AVANTE CN7
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 06.12.2024
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 17:35 HOURS

20	REAR BUMPER LOWER (BLACK) / (MT)	1	\$ 380.60	\$ 380.60
21	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER / RR	12	\$ 48.90	\$ 97.80
22	REAR BUMPER BRACKET X nn	4	\$ 48.00	\$ 192.00
23	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR X nn	2	\$ 48.00	\$ 96.00
24	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR LH X nn	1	\$ 249.20	\$ 249.20
25	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER / RR	4	\$ 20 48.00	\$ 192.00
26	REAR BLIND SPOT X nn	2	\$ 1,296.40	\$ 2,592.80
27	REAR BLIND SPOT BRACKET X nn	2	\$ 169.30	\$ 338.60
28	REAR BLIND SPOT WIRE HARNESS X nn	1	\$ 658.00	\$ 658.00
29	TAILLAMP (LH) / (MT)	1	\$ 956.00	\$ 956.00

TOTAL PRICE \$ 9,219.50
 LESS 25% 20% \$ 2,304.88
 SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 6,914.63

6512.80
 -20%
 5210.24

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SET) / (MC)	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	TAILLAMP CLIPS (SET) X nn	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
3	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP (SET) X nn	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
4	REAR FENDER SEALANT LH / (MC)	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
5	REAR FENDER COWLING CLIP (SET) / (MC)	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
6	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP (SET) X nn	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
7	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT / (MC)	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
8	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL / (MC)	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
9	REAR WHEEL TYRE LH X nn	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
10	REAR WHEEL RIM LH / (MT) X R	1	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
11	RR DOOR SEALANT LH / (MC)	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
12	RR FENDER UPPER GARNISH SEALANT LH X nn	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
13	LHR FENDER UPPER GARNISH INNER SHIELD X nn	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
14	BRAKE OIL X nn	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00

TOTAL \$ 2,000.00

180

TO : AIG MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : SNF6274P
 MODEL : HYUNDAI AVANTE CN7
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 06.12.2024
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 17:35 HOURS

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,800.00	900
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,600.00	600
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	30
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 80.00	30
5	TRANSFER REAR DOOR MECHANISM	\$ 80.00	50
6	REMOVE AND REFIX FUEL TANK TO ASSIST REPAIR	\$ 120.00	X
7	REMOVE & REINSTALL REAR WINDOW GLASS	\$ 120.00	X
8	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR UNDER CARRIAGE	\$ 650.00	80
9	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR BLIND SPOT SENSOR AND SETTING	\$ 800.00	X
10	RESET ABS LIGHT	\$ 350.00	X
11	FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$ 120.00	80
12	REMOVE & REFIX REAR FENDER UPPER GARNISH	\$ 60.00	20
13	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 180.00	X

1790

TOTAL \$ 6,210.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 8,914.63
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 6,210.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 15,124.63

7180.24

L/S - 5744.19
 = 5750

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: _____

Date: _____